Catalog Number Wattage Adjustable CCT Max Lumens* Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming CRI Lifetime
UC-LED5-9A-9CSF 5W
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
390 78 lm/W
120V Forward Phase >90 50,000 hours
UC-LED5-12A-9CSF 5W 440 88 lm/W
UC-LED9-18A-9CSF 9W 710 79 lm/W
UC-LED9-24A-9CSF 9W 770 86 lm/W
UC-LED14-34A-9CSF 14W 1,190 85 lm/W
UC-LED20-42A-9CSF 20W 1,720 86 lm/W
UC-LED20-46A-9CSF 20W 1,700 85 lm/W
  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
UC-LEDXX-XXA-9CSF

KEY FEATURES
* Nominal Values above represent output when set to 5000K, please see page 2 for detailed output numbers.
‡ Bronze finish available for special order; lead times apply.
Undercabinet fixture is equipped with field adjustable Color Select technology and built-in power switch.
1. Power Switch located on front of fixture for accessibility.
2. Adjustable switch to select desired setting of color temperature.
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc  |  2515 Metropolitan Drive, Trevose, PA 19053  |  P: 215-953-6663  |  F: 215-953-6710  |  info@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog Number Length Wattage Adjustable CCT Lumens Efficacy
UC-LED5-9A-9CSF 9" 5W
2700K 330 66 lm/W
3000K 365 73 lm/W
3500K 410 82 lm/W
4000K 425 85 lm/W
5000K 390 78 lm/W
UC-LED5-12A-9CSF 12" 5W
2700K 390 78 lm/W
3000K 415 83 lm/W
3500K 450 90 lm/W
4000K 460 92 lm/W
5000K 440 88 lm/W
UC-LED9-18A-9CSF 18" 9W
2700K 675 75 lm/W
3000K 729 81 lm/W
3500K 792 88 lm/W
4000K 792 88 lm/W
5000K 711 79 lm/W
UC-LED9-24A-9CSF 24" 9W
2700K 684 76 lm/W
3000K 738 82 lm/W
3500K 792 88 lm/W
4000K 819 91 lm/W
5000K 774 86 lm/W
UC-LED9-34A-9CSF 34" 14W
2700K 1,050 75 lm/W
3000K 1,162 83 lm/W
3500K 1,260 90 lm/W
4000K 1,260 90 lm/W
5000K 1,190 85 lm/W
UC-LED9-42A-9CSF 42" 20W
2700K 1,520 76 lm/W
3000K 1,640 82 lm/W
3500K 1,760 88 lm/W
4000K 1,820 91 lm/W
5000K 1,720 86 lm/W
UC-LED9-46A-9CSF 46" 20W
2700K 1,500 75 lm/W
3000K 1,660 83 lm/W
3500K 1,800 90 lm/W
4000K 1,800 90 lm/W